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Williams Mullen is pleased to announce that 24 of the firm?s attorneys have been named to the ?Ones 

to Watch? list in the 2023 edition of The Best Lawyers in America©. This award is given to attorneys 

who are early in their careers and recognizes professional excellence in private practice in the United 

States.

Attorneys who received the honor by office location include:

Columbia, SC

John G. Tamasitis (2021)

Commercial Litigation

Derek D. Tarver (*)

Product Liability Litigation - Defendants

Norfolk, VA

Elizabeth S. Chapman (2021)

Project Finance Law

Real Estate Law

Raleigh, NC

R. Grant Allison (2022)

Corporate Law

Mergers and Acquisitions Law

24 Williams Mullen Attorneys Named 
"Ones To Watch" by Best Lawyers(R)



Tax Law

Trusts and Estates

Lauren E. Fussell (2021)

Criminal Defense: White-Collar

Amish Patel (2021)

Corporate Law

Mergers and Acquisitions Law

Caitlin M. Poe (2021)

Commercial Litigation

Criminal Defense: White-Collar

Litigation - Securities

Chris Trusk (*)

Real Estate Law

Richmond, VA

Matthew T. Anderson (2021)

Commercial Litigation

Labor and Employment Law - Management

Litigation - Labor and Employment

S. Tarpley Ashworth, Jr. (2021)

Corporate Law

Mergers and Acquisitions Law

Amanda Bird-Johnson (*)

Commercial Litigation

Anna T. Birkenheier (2021)

Commercial Litigation

Litigation - Construction

Joseph E. Blackburn III (*)

Litigation - Construction

Gregory A. Crapanzano II (2022)

Commercial Litigation



Justin S. Feinman (2021)

Commercial Litigation

Stefanie A. Felitto (*)

Health Care Law

Randal R. Greene, Jr. (2021)

Mergers and Acquisitions Law

Eileen Setien Jackson (2021)

Banking and Finance Law

Real Estate Law

Jennifer Ligon (2021)

Health Care Law

Richard D. Palmieri (2021)

Corporate Law

Amanda M. Weaver (2021)

Labor and Employment Law - Management

Trevor D. Wind (2021)

Corporate Law

Mergers and Acquisitions Law

Virginia Beach, VA

Ryan A. Hanson (2021)

Corporate Law

Tyler J. Rosá (*)

Land Use and Zoning Law

Real Estate Law

(Year) First year the lawyer was listed in the published practice area.
(*) Lawyers who are listed for the first time in Best Lawyers: Ones to Watch.

In addition, 123 lawyers from Williams Mullen were selected by their peers for inclusion in The Best 

Lawyers in America©, with 12 attorneys being named ?Lawyers of the Year.? To see the full list, click 

here.

https://www.williamsmullen.com/news/123-williams-mullen-attorneys-listed-2023-edition-best-lawyers-america©
https://www.williamsmullen.com/news/123-williams-mullen-attorneys-listed-2023-edition-best-lawyers-america©


For information about the Best Lawyers® rankings, including the selection process, click here.

Related People

R. Grant Allison ? 919.981.4083 ? gallison@williamsmullen.com

Matthew T. Anderson ? 804.420.6289 ? manderson@williamsmullen.com

S. Tarpley Ashworth, Jr. ? 804.420.6413 ? tashworth@williamsmullen.com

Amanda Bird-Johnson ? 804.420.6346 ? abird-johnson@williamsmullen.com

Anna T. Birkenheier ? 804.420.6523 ? abirkenheier@williamsmullen.com

Joseph E. Blackburn, III ? 804.420.6610 ? jblackburn@williamsmullen.com

Elizabeth S. Chapman ? 757.629.2064 ? echapman@williamsmullen.com

Justin S. Feinman ? 804.420.6048 ? jfeinman@williamsmullen.com

Stefanie A. Felitto ? 804.420.6204 ? sfelitto@williamsmullen.com

Lauren E. Fussell ? 919.981.4307 ? lfussell@williamsmullen.com

Randal R. Greene, Jr. ? 804.420.6531 ? rgreene@williamsmullen.com

Eileen Setien Jackson ? 804.420.6042 ? ejackson@williamsmullen.com

Jennifer Ligon ? 804.420.6423 ? jligon@williamsmullen.com

Richard D. Palmieri ? 804.420.6499 ? rpalmieri@williamsmullen.com

Amish Patel ? 919.981.4023 ? apatel@williamsmullen.com

Caitlin M. Poe ? 919.981.4085 ? cpoe@williamsmullen.com

Tyler J. Rosá ? 757.282.5052 ? trosa@williamsmullen.com

John G. Tamasitis ? 803.567.4617 ? jtamasitis@williamsmullen.com

Christopher T.G. Trusk ? 919.981.4043 ? ctrusk@williamsmullen.com

Amanda M. Weaver ? 804.420.6226 ? aweaver@williamsmullen.com

Trevor D. Wind ? 804.420.6323 ? twind@williamsmullen.com

Related Services

Financial Services

Commercial Contracts

Corporate

Solar & Energy Storage - SAMPLE PRACTICE

Criminal Defense

Health Care

Labor, Employment & Immigration

Land Use

Litigation

https://www.bestlawyers.com/methodology


Construction Litigation

Mergers & Acquisitions

Private Client & Fiduciary Services

Product Liability / Mass Tort Litigation

Real Estate

Securities & Corporate Governance

Tax Law


